
SSRZSECT   HVCC                               Hudson Valley Community College                    31-DEC-2023 07:18 PM

Subject Order                                   HVCC Master Schedule Report                      Page 1

                                                        Winter 2024

ACTG 120   Personal Finance               School of Bus and Lib Arts     Business & Criminal Justice

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20026 920 A Personal Finance                3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     Marbot K      01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)20 14

BADM 111   Legal and Ethical Enviornment  School of Bus and Lib Arts     Business & Criminal Justice

           of Business II (Business Law I

           of Business II (Business Law I

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20019 920 C Legal & Ethical Env of Bus II   3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     STAFF         01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)0 0

BADM 200   Business Communications        School of Bus and Lib Arts     Business & Criminal Justice

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20023 920 A Business Communications         3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     Blesi D       01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)23 18

BADM 207   Organization & Management      School of Bus and Lib Arts     Business & Criminal Justice

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20036 920 C Organization & Management       3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     STAFF         01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)0 0

BADM 220   Statistics                     School of Bus and Lib Arts     Business & Criminal Justice

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20021 920 A Statistics                      4.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     McCart D      01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)22 20

  20056 921 A Statistics                      4.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     McCart D      01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)14 4

BIOL 115   Medical Terminology            School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math    Biology, Chemistry & Physics

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20032 920 A Medical Terminology             3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     Mastrangelo L 01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)21 12

BIOL 125   Nutrition                      School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math    Biology, Chemistry & Physics

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)



SSRZSECT   HVCC                               Hudson Valley Community College                    31-DEC-2023 07:18 PM

Subject Order                                   HVCC Master Schedule Report                      Page 2

                                                        Winter 2024

  20033 920 A Nutrition                       3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     Mastrangelo L 01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)27 24

BIOL 128   Sports Nutrition               School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math    Biology, Chemistry & Physics

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20040 920 A Sports Nutrition                3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     Jenkins C     01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)11 9

BIOL 130   Concepts of Human Anatomy and  School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math    Biology, Chemistry & Physics

           Physiology

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20039 920 A Concepts Anatomy & Physiology   3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     Quidort W     01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)4 2

BIOL 225   Introduction to Molecular Biol School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math    Biology, Chemistry & Physics

           ogy

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20034 920 C Intro to Molecular Biology      3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     STAFF         01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)0 0

CHEM 095   Essentials of Chemistry        School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math    Biology, Chemistry & Physics

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20037 920 A Essentials of Chemistry         4.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     Shea M        01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (20)11 6

  20038 92A A Essentials of Chemistry         0.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     Shea M        01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (20)11 6

CISS 102   Introduction to the Linux Oper School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math    Computer Science & Mathematics

           ating System

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20057 900 C Intro Linux Operating System    1.00   M T W R F  0100-0230pm BTC    307        TBA           01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (24)0 0

CIVL 105   Global History of Architecture School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math    Eng, Arch & Manufacturing

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20044 920 C Global History of Architecture  3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     STAFF         01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)0 0



SSRZSECT   HVCC                               Hudson Valley Community College                    31-DEC-2023 07:18 PM

Subject Order                                   HVCC Master Schedule Report                      Page 3

                                                        Winter 2024

CIVL 206   Digital Constructs & Visualiza School of Sci,Tech,Eng&Math    Eng, Arch & Manufacturing

           tion II

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____



SSRZSECT   HVCC                               Hudson Valley Community College                    31-DEC-2023 07:18 PM

Subject Order                                   HVCC Master Schedule Report                      Page 4

                                                        Winter 2024

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20002 900 R Principles of Microeconomics    3.00   M          0900-0300pm BTC    206        TBA           01/02/24-01/12/24

                                                     M T  R F   0900-0300pm BTC    206        TBA

                                                     T          0900-1100am BTC    206        TBA

                                                     W          0900-0300pm BTC    206        TBA

                                                     R F        0900-0400pm BTC    206        TBA

                 ANY (33)0 0

EDUC 100   Child Development              School of Bus and Lib Arts     Education and Social Sciences

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20024 920 R Child Development               3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     STAFF         01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)0 0

ENGL 125   Public Speaking                School of Bus and Lib Arts     English, Foreign Lang & ESL

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20001 900 A Public Speaking                 3.00   M T W R F  0900-1200am BTC    207        Hathaway S    01/02/24-01/12/24

                                                     M T W R F  0100-0300pm BTC    207        Hathaway S

                 ANY (33)8 5

ENGL 210   The Short Story                School of Bus and Lib Arts     English, Foreign Lang & ESL

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20004 900 A The Short Story                 3.00   M T W R F  0900-1200am SCI    120        Slattery J    01/02/24-01/12/24

                                                     M T W R F  0100-0300pm SCI    120        Slattery J

                 ANY (24)10 7

FSCI 155   Concepts in Forensic Science   School of Bus and Lib Arts     Business & Criminal Justice

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20015 920 C Concepts in Forensic Science    3.00   TBA        TBA         MY.    HVCC.EDU   STAFF         01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)0 0

HIST 100   Western Civilization and the W School of Bus and Lib Arts     Education and Social Sciences

           orld I

  ___CRN   ___SEC _S _____TITLE                        _______CREDITS   ____DAYS       ____TIME        ____BLDG   ____ROOM       ________INSTR(S)      _______DATE(S)

  20035 920 A Western Civ & the World I       3.00   TBA        TBA         ONLN   ONLINE     Zembo M       01/02/24-01/12/24

                 ANY (27)27 19

HIST 110   Interpretations of American Hi School of Bus and Lib Arts     Education and Social Sciences

           story I



SSRZSECT   HVCC                               Hudson Valley Community College                    31-DEC-2023 07:18 PM

Subject Order                                   HVCC Master Schedule Report                      Page 5





SSRZSECT   HVCC                               Hudson Valley Community College                    31-DEC-2023 07:18 PM

Subject Order                                   HVCC Master Schedule Report                      Page 7

                                                        Winter 2024

                         * * * L O G   _   F I L E * * *

SQRNAME....................... SSRZSECT

RELEASE....................... 8.0Z

RUN SEQUENCE NO............... 9529289

PROGRAM FILE.................. /home/banjob/gurjobs/HVCC/ssrzsect_9529289.lis

01 TERM CODE.................. 202420

02 PTRM CODE.................. %

03 SORT OPTION................ 3

04 CAMPUS OPTION.............. %

05 COURSE STATUS.............. %

06 USE SCHEDULER RESULTS...... N

07 SCHEDULE TYPE.............. %

08 INSTRUCTIONAL METHOD....... %

09 PRINT LONG COURSE TITLE.... Y

10 PRINT LONG SECTION TITLE... N

11 CREATE EXTRACT FILE........ N

LINES......................... 55

EXECUTE....................... Y   - Yes


